Product Datasheet
Product Information
With the new Jumbo Star Sartopure® 0.45 μm Sartorius
introduces the fines available fleece material on the market
to the food and beverage industry. The new fleece material
shows an unmatched total throughput, particle retention,
protective abilities of the final membrane filtration before
filling at an extreme flow rate. The all polypropylene

0.65 µm
1.2 µm
Ordering Information
Order Code Retention Rate [μm]
5504006JX 0.45 μm
5594005JX 0.65 μm
5594003JX 1.2 μm
5594002JX 3.0 μm
5594042JX 5.0 μm
5594001JX 8.0 μm
5594020JX 20.0 μm
X = 1     Size 10"
X = 2    Size 20"
X = 3    Size 30"
X = 4    Size 40"